MAG-FLUX® HTL
PORTABLE HYDRANT TESTER
FOR THE MEASUREMENT OF FLOW, PRESSURE,
TEMPERATURE AND TURBIDITY
(BATTERY POWERED INCL. DATA LOGGER)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Model Description Flow rate
 (m3/h) (l/min.) (gpm)
Weight
 (lbs)
	» HTL040 	» Storz C (nominal diameter DN 40 / 1½“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 54 	» 0 ... 905 	» 0 ... 239 	» 32.5
	» HTL050 	» Storz C (nominal diameter  DN 50 / 2“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 85 	» 0 ... 1 413 	» 0 ... 373 	» 32.5
	» HTL065 	» Storz B (nominal diameter  DN 65 / 2½“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 143 	» 0 ... 2 390 	» 0 ... 631 	» 32.5
	» HTL065/BS336 	» BS336 (nominal diameter DN 65 / 2½“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 143 	» 0 ... 2 390 	» 0 ... 631 	» 32.5
	» HTL080 	» Storz B (nominal diameter  DN 80 / 3“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 217 	» 0 ... 3 619 	» 0 ... 956 	» 32.5
	» HTL100 	» Storz A (nominal diameter  DN 100 / 4“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 339 	» 0 ... 5 655 	» 0 ... 1 493 	» 45.0
	» HTL100/FR 	» Guillemin (nominal diameter DN 100 / 4“), fixed 	» 0 ... 339 	» 0 ... 5 655 	» 0 ... 1 493 	» 45.0
	» HTL150 	» Storz 150 (nominal diameter  DN 150 / 6“), rotatable 	» 0 ... 763 	» 0 ... 12 723 	» 0 ... 3 361 	» 70.5
Optional to pressure and flow measurement:
TE  	 temperature measurement for DN 50 ... DN 100
TE / TU	 temperature- and turbidity measurement (preparation) for DN 50 ... DN 100
To check the quantity of extinguishing water per hydrant

solution for hydrant maintenance from documentation, planning, localization, performance to maintenance.
Visit the website of the company: https://wasserkarte.info/en/hydrant-measurement/
For the water industry it is possible, especially during flushing campaigns, to determine the FNU values by means of separate
turbidity measurement and thus to adapt the flushing strategy efficiently and in a resource-saving manner.
APP WASSERKARTE.INFO
DATA TRANSMISSION VIA BLUETOOTH®
FROM THE HYDRANT TESTER TO THE
MOBILE DEVICE VIA APP
CONTINUOUS TURBIDITY MEASUREMENT
IN COMBINATION WITH FLOW, TEMPERATURE
AND PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
MECON GmbH // Roentgenstr. 105 // 50169 Kerpen // Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 // info@mecon.de // www.mecon.de/en
TURBIDITY MEASUREMENT
Model Description Weight (lbs)
	» HTLTU050 	» Storz C (nominal diameter DN 50 / 2“) - FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose coupling 1.64 inch / 0.5 m) 	» 24.2
	» HTLTU065 	» Storz B (nominal diameter DN 65 / 2½“) - FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose coupling 1.64 inch / 0.5 m) 	» 26.4
	» HTLTU080 	» Storz B (nominal diameter DN 80 / 3“) - FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose coupling 1.64 inch / 0.5 m) 	» 26.4
	» HTLTU100 	» Storz A (nominal diameter DN 100 / 4“) - FNU values 0.1 ... 100 (incl. hose coupling 1.64 inch / 0.5 m)
2/3
	» continuous turbidity measurement
	» combination with flow- and temperature measurement
	» ISO 7027 compliant: 90° scattered light and 180° transmitted

lu
x©
 H
TL
 /
 E
N
 /
 2
2-
11
REGULATION VALVE
Model Description Weight (lbs)
	» HTLAR050 	» connection Storz C (DN 40/50) 	» 3.5
	» HTLAR080 	» connection Storz B (DN 65/80) 	» 7.7
	» HTLAR100 	» connection Storz A (DN 100) 	» 15.4
Technical Data Sheet
TRANSPORT CASE
MECON GmbH // Roentgenstr. 105 // 50169 Kerpen // Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 // info@mecon.de // www.mecon.de/en